KA4009 - UNISEX ECO-FRIENDLY FRENCH TERRY HOODIE

KA4009 UNISEX ECO-FRIENDLY FRENCH TERRY HOODIE

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

H siack Hl navy

XXS
20
66
46
62

Oxford Grey

XS
20
68
49
63

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

300 g/m?

80% organic cotton / 20% recycled polyester post-consumer

Oxford Grey 75% organic cotton / 25% recycled polyester post-consumer
French terry LST (Low Shrinkage Terry)

Fabric: enzyme washed

Slim fit

2 piped front pockets

Ribbed cuffs, hem and lined hood, with matching drawstring with metal tip
Half-moon finish at the neckline to facilitate decoration access inside
Twill taped neck and V finish at neckline

No brand label on neck, only size tag for easy decoration access
Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/8, IFTH

Certifications:

eye

Country Of Origin:

Pakistan
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